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Produzido em: Gel e Acrílico 

A
B

C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L/A

M/A

1,40
1,785

1,16
0,98
0,94
0,38
0,87

1,24
0,30
1,57
0,48

1,19

Dimensões (m)

Ralo

Nomenclaturas

Ladrão

Planta baixa

Vista Lateral

MARESIAS  1,40x1,785x0,48
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VISTA

 Produzido em: Gel e Acrílico
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